
Date Time Course Name Course Code Instructor(s) Room

Monday, April 8 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Torts LAWF 3070 (91) Gauthier HOL

Monday, April 8 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Insurance Law LAWF 3500 Murray OM 3732

Tuesday, April 9 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Business Associations LAWF 3800 Maharaj HOL

Tuesday, April 9 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Evidence LAWF 3920 Hunt HOL

Wednesday, April 10 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Crime LAWF 3080 Diab HOL

Wednesday, April 10 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Corporate Tax LAWF 3670 Hosanna OM 3732

Thursday, April 11 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Admin Law LAWF 3900 Major HOL

Thursday, April 11 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Basic Tax LAWF 3830 Ross HOL

Friday, April 12 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Contracts LAWF 3030 Maharaj & Hunt HOL

Friday, April 12 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Municipal Law LAWF 3780 (06) Huynh, Lee, Wu on-line

Monday, April 15 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Constitutional Law LAWF 3010 Schabus & Jones HOL

Monday, April 15 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Advanced Criminal Law LAWF 3570 Diab OM 3732

Tuesday, April 16 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Ethical Lawyering LAWF 3930 Kendall & Priddle HOL

Tuesday, April 16 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Unjust Enrichment LAWF 3650 Hunt HOL

Wednesday, April 17 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Property LAWF 3050 Morse & Chambers HOL

Wednesday, April 17 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Criminal Process LAWF 3810 Putnam OM 3732

Thursday, April 18 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Family Law LAWF 3820 Millard HOL

Thursday, April 18 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Real Estate Transactions LAWF 3610 O'Fee HOL

Friday, April 19 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Conflict of Laws LAWF 3600 Peters HOL

Friday, April 19 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Bankruptcy and Restructuring LAWF 3620 Coulter HOL
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